
Vendor Contact Address City State Zipcode Web Address Phone Email

Global Tech Environmental Kyle https://www.globaltechenvironmental.com/ 1-800-770-2330 Kyle@globaltechec.com

Green Wave Computer Recycling Mike Hiday 9206 East 33rd St. Indianapolis IN 46235 http://www.gwcri.com/ 317-899-0000 mikehiday@gwcri.com

Infinite Electronics Recycling LLC Andrew Orbovich 110 Main Street, Lower Level Wintersville OH 43953 https://www.ierusa.com/ 304-914-3367 aorbovich@ierusa.com 

PC Renewal Susan Crosco 3848 Grafton Road Morgantown WV 26508 https://wvpcrenewal.com/ 304-291-8550 pcrenewal@comcast.net

Bluegrass Recycle Ken Yoder 7645 National Turnpike Suite 160 Louisville KY 40214 https://www.bluegrassrecycle.com/ 502-732-9253 support@bluegrassrecycle.com

Ecyclers USA (Scott Recycling) Kelly Solomon 5049 South National Drive Knoxville TN 37914 https://www.scottrecycling.com 865-540-8802 info@scottrecycling.com

AERC Recycling Solutions John Birkholz 3301 Rosedale Avenue Richmond VA 23230 https://aerc.com 804-550-1762 jbirkholz@aerc.com

JVS Environmental Rick Miller 1446 Cornerstone Road Friedens PA 15541 https://www.jvsenvironmental.net 814-233-5534 jvsenvironmental@yahoo.com

Evolution E-cycling Jacob Metz 2235 Mary St. Suite A Pittsburgh PA 15203 https://www.evolutionecycling.com 412-390-3450 jmetz@evolutionecycling.com

E-loop LLC Jeremy Gaston 2010 Borland Farm Road Export PA 15632 https://www.eloopllc.com 724-519-7646 jgaston@eloopllc.com

e-End USA Steve Chafitz 7118 Geoffrey Way Frederick MD 21704 www.endusa.com 240-656-2097 steve@eendusa.com

eCycleSecure Brett Rhinehardt 9100 Perimeter Woods Dr. Charlotte NC 282216 https://www.ecyclesecure.com 1-855-508-9722 brett@ecyclesecure.com

Tri-State Escrap John Lewis 6001 Dry Fork Road Cleves OH 45002 https://www.tristateescrap.com 513-240-2521 info@tristateescrap.com

Securis Jodi Pisula https://www.securis.com 703-436-1967 j.pisula@securis.com

*Development of this list does not constitute an endorsement. This list is to only be used a resource. 

Multiple locations in VA and NC
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